 Track Bends
T E C H N I C A L   S P E C I F I C A T I O N   S H E E T
 J
H
 T
ra
ck
 B
en
ds
OVERALL SPECIFICATIONS
MP419-6 & MP420-6
Overall Length  : 2150mm (Nominal)
Radius  : 600mm
Straight Ends  : 604mm (Nominal)
Plan Dimension  : 1227mm x 1227mm
Material  : Jands JT or JH Curtain Track
MP419-8 & MP420-8
Overall Length  : 2150mm (Nominal)
Radius  : 800mm
Straight Ends  : 446mm (Nominal)
Plan Dimension  : 1269mm x 1269mm
Material  : Jands JT or JH Curtain Track
OPTION
Custom bend angles and radii made to order.
ORDERING INFORMATION
JT Track Bends
 600mm radius bend JND-MP420-6
 800mm radius bend JND-MP420-8
JH Track Bends
 600mm radius bend JND-MP419-6
 800mm radius bend JND-MP419-8
DESCRIPTION
Jands Curtain Track Bends offer off the shelf pre-bent sections of
Jands JT & Jands Heavy Duty JH Track for use as corners.
Available in 2 different radii (600mm and 800mm) to allow concentric
tracks at 200mm centres (ideal for pack-offs), each Track Bend
comes complete with 2 joining kits.
Track Bends are 90 degrees, with straight ends to permit easy
joining into straight track sections.
FEATURES
• Made from standard Jands JT & JH track
• Uses Jands track fixings and accessories
• Available ex stock in 2 different radii
R600
12
27
 ±
 3
1227 ± 3
604 ± 3
60
4
±
3
R800
12
69
 ±
 3
1269 ± 3
44
6
±
3
446 ± 3
JND-MP419-6
JND-MP420-6
JND-MP419-8
JND-MP420-8
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER’S SPECIFICATION
The Jands Track Bends shall be fabricated from cut sections of
Jands JT (JND-MP420) or JH Heavy Duty Track (JND-MP419) and
bent to a radius of either 600mm or 800mm over 90 degrees.
Straight lead ins shall be provided to permit bends to be joined to JT
or JH Track straight lengths with a standard track joining kit.
TS
S
 J
N
D
-T
ra
ck
 B
en
ds
-0
70
4-
01
PREFABRICATED TRACK
BENDS FOR JT & JH TRACK
Jands Pty Ltd 40 Kent Road Mascot NSW 2020 Australia
Phone +61 2 9582 0909  Fax +61 2 9582 0999  www.jands.com.au
Specifications subject to change without notice. Manufactured by Jands Pty Ltd ABN 45 001 187 837.
Note: While all due care and attention has been taken in the preparation of this document, Jands Pty Ltd shall not be liable for any inaccuracies or omissions which may occur therein